
Standard Including Extreme Tall Pitchers 1d6 2d6
Name 6x6 Pitchers GB/FB & L/R Available Ballparks Ballparks Board PC

1908    
Deadball Decades    
1923 Negro National League    
1920s-30s Diamond Decade     
1940s-50s Diamond Decade    
1928       
1930       
1934       
1935       
1938       
1941       
1944       
1947       
1948       
1950       
1951       
1952       
1953       
1954       
1955       
1956     
1957      
1958       
1959       
1960      
1961      
1962       
1963       
1964     
1965      
1966      
1967    
1968       
1969      
1960s Diamond Decade     
1970       
1971    
1972      
1973       
1974       
1975     
1976       
1977       
1978       
1979       
1970s Diamond Decade       
1980       
1982       
1984    
1985       

Available
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Standard Including Extreme Tall Pitchers 1d6 2d6
Name 6x6 Pitchers GB/FB & L/R Available Ballparks Ballparks Board PC

1986       
1980s Diamond Decade    
1991       
1993     
1998       
1994 Top 9     
1990s Diamond Decade       
1998 Playoff Teams     
1999 Playoff Teams     
2001 Playoff Teams     
2004 Playoff Teams     
2005   
2006   
2006 Playoff Teams    
2007   
2008   
2009    
2010    
2011     
2012     
2013     
2014      
2015       
2016       
2017       
2018       
2019       
2020       
2021       
2022       
2023       
2024       
Memorable Matchups I     
Memorable Matchups II     
Memorable Matchups III     
Memorable Matchups IV       
Memorable Matchups V       
Memorable Matchups VI       
Memorable Matchups VII       
Most Memorable Matchups       

Available


